491 Summit Road, Mount Madonna, CA 95076 • 408.847.2717 • Fax 408.847.5633 Email school@mountmadonna.org • www.MountMadonnaSchool.org

Permission for Students to Attend Dance at Mount Madonna School

The High School Social Committee of MMS is sponsoring a Spring Prom, on **May 11, 5:30 - 9:30 p.m. for high school students.** All students (MMS & visitors) must have signed permission slips to attend the dance. There will be parent and faculty chaperons at the dance to ensure the dance is a safe environment for everyone.

	you know where your child is going after the dance, how will be engaged in safe and responsible activities.	they are
	gree to the above and allow	
Name of Parent	Name of Child(ren)	
	na School prom. I will take responsibility to ensure that t sible activities after the dance.	hey will be
Parent's Signature	Date	
Student's First and Last Nan	is a student at mes Name of School	and is
	dents - In addition to above, fill out information be	
in good standing. Mount Mad	donna School is a clean and sober campus and has a cle	an
and sober policy.		
I,Principal or Administrator's Na	, am confident that this student will adhere to	the
Mount Madonna policy while	e attending the MMS dance on Saturday, May 11th.	
Principal or Administrator's Signature Please attach a business card	Student's Signature	

Mount Madonna Office must have your permission slip on **the Monday** before the dance.